
Youth & Amateur QH Europa Cup 2015

O N°S CODE DISCIPLINE - CHEVAL - HORSE CAVALIER - RIDER NATION SCORE N.P. SCORE S.S. TOTAL POINTS

DIMANCHE 19 JUILLET 2015: DEBUT: 9H00 / SUNDAY, JULY 19TH 2015: START: 8H00

11 TRAIL TEAM CUP AMATEUR

1 7 A HEAVIN LUXURY SILVIA SCHMID GERMANY 71 71 142 14

2 50 SHEZA RADICAL GLOW LINDA JOHANSSON SWITZERLAND 67,5 67,5 135 13

3 46 GRAND REVOLUTION CHANTALE WELLAUER SWITZERLAND 68 66,5 134,5 12

4 20 OUT IN THE SAND LAURA CRISTINI ITALIA 65,5 66,5 132 11

5 8 SHAKEN THE LIGHT SILVIA PANZA ITALIA 64,5 64,5 129 10

6 33 TC AMY VANESSA BARNSTEINER GERMANY 63 64,5 127,5 9

7 45 GOTA GOOD IMAGE PHILIPP ROOS SWITZERLAND 59,5 66 125,5 8

8 38 WWW PUNTO IT AFIK ROSNER ISRAEL 62,5 62 124,5 7

9 9 VERY BELLE ALEXANDRA JOSIE SILVESTRI ITALIA 62 61,5 123,5 6

10 15 QS MISS JAC FLASH ANNE KUNTZ FRANCE 60,5 59 119,5 5

11 14 BEST ZIPPIN HOTROD CAROLIN BEHNKE GERMANY 57,5 61 118,5 4

12 16 DEEP STOP JAC DAMIEN BOUR FRANCE 57,5 55,5 113 INDIVIDUAL

13 24 SNAPPERS DUAL NIC ANNE-CHARLOTTE KLEIN FRANCE 56,5 55,5 112 3

14 35 PEPPY JOY WHIZ SHANI FIRESTEIN ISRAEL 53,5 53,5 107 2

15 1 IMA SPECIAL ASSET CLEMENCE TEMPLET FRANCE 49 48 97 1

12 HORSEMANSHIP TEAM CUP YOUTH

1 27 FLOWMOTION CHARLINE KLAHR GERMANY 18 17 35 18

2 32 RR SUDDENLY MOONLIGHT LAURA WEBER GERMANY 16 18 34 17

3 49 RADICAL INVITATION VANESSA PARISI SWITZERLAND 17 16 33 16

4 10 HOT BLAZING TIMES JANA PADOVAN SWITZERLAND 15 14 29 15

5 2 MR IVE GOT THE GOODS SHARON CAMPELO SWITZERLAND 14 13 27 14

6 31 PEPERMIN POWER KRISTIN POHL GERMANY 12 15 27 13

7 17 WB OKIE LIZA LIZ STORS LUXEMBOURG 13 12 25 12

8 21 ANTAR BUENO ELEONORA MARCHIORI ITALIA 11 11 22 11

9 22 DONT STRESS ME IRENE DEBORAH ROSA SIVILIN ITALIA 10 10 20 10

10 41 BRENNAS STARLIGHT VANESSA REIFFER LUXEMBOURG 9 9 18 9

11 12 LEO POCO DRY TIPHAINE LE BRAY FRANCE 6 8 14 8

12 13 ZIPPED LIKE VEY EMMA RIES LUXEMBOURG 8 5 13 7

13 37 WASP HAIDA ADIR MALUL ISRAEL 5 7 12 6

14 4 WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS JULIEN JUNET FRANCE 7 4 11 5

15 18 RDC LITTLE TUFFY CHIARA CASTALDELLO ITALIA 4 6 10 4

16 38 WWW PUNTO IT TOHAR PETEL ISRAEL 3 3 6 3

17 23 BOYS WHIZARD GIRL ZOE JUILLARD FRANCE 2 2 4 2

18 36 QUIXOTE SUGAR BERRY IRIS SWARTS ISRAEL 1 1 2 1

13 WESTERN PLEASURE TEAM CUP YOUTH

1 28 GW SPECIALIST GLO KATHARINA VOLMER GERMANY 15 14 29 15

2 32 RR SUDDENLY MOONLIGHT LAURA WEBER GERMANY 14 15 29 14

3 27 FLOWMOTION CHARLINE KLAHR GERMANY 13 13 26 13

4 2 MR IVE GOT THE GOODS SHARON CAMPELO SWITZERLAND 12 11 23 12

5 17 WB OKIE LIZA LIZ STORS LUXEMBOURG 9 12 21 11

6 9 VERY BELLE ELEONORA MARCHIORI ITALIA 11 7 18 10

7 1 IMA SPECIAL ASSET GERMAIN BOURCIER FRANCE 8 8 16 9

8 18 RDC LITTLE TUFFY CHIARA CASTALDELLO ITALIA 6 10 16 8

9 22 DONT STRESS ME IRENE DEBORAH ROSA SIVILIN ITALIA 10 5 15 7

10 12 LEO POCO DRY TIPHAINE LE BRAY FRANCE 4 9 13 6

11 35 PEPPY JOY WHIZ IRIS SWARTS ISRAEL 5 4 9 5

12 42 CALM BLAZING WHISPER FREDERIC PROMPT FRANCE 7 1 8 4

13 13 ZIPPED LIKE VEY EMMA RIES LUXEMBOURG 1 6 7 3

14 36 QUIXOTE SUGAR BERRY OR SHAOL ISRAEL 2 3 5 2

15 38 WWW PUNTO IT TOHAR PETEL ISRAEL 3 2 5 1

11 OAKS LITTLE NIKKI SILVANA PADOVAN SWITZERLAND SC SC SC 0

14 WESTERN RIDING TEAM CUP AMATEUR

1 48 POWER IN THE CANYON SOPHIE GILLIOZ SWITZERLAND 68,5 69 137,5 8

2 45 GOTA GOOD IMAGE PHILIPP ROOS SWITZERLAND 68,5 68,5 137 7

3 26 BIG SHOWTIME STEFANIE BECKER GERMANY 68 68,5 136,5 6

4 3 CHARLIE BRAUN CAMILLE BROCARD FRANCE 66,5 66 132,5 5

5 29 JACS PRIDE ACTOR DAGMUR WERM GERMANY 62 62,5 124,5 4

6 40 TOP GENUINE ROOSTER MICHELA ZANOTTI ITALIA 63 61 124 3

7 16 DEEP STOP JAC DAMIEN BOUR FRANCE 53 51,5 104,5 INDIVIDUAL

8 37 WASP HAIDA AFIK ROSNER ISRAEL 0 0 DQ 0

9 36 QUIXOTE SUGAR BERRY NADAV GOLAN ISRAEL 0 0 DQ 0

9 VERY BELLE ALEXANDRA JOSIE SILVESTRI ITALIA SC SC SC 0

15 RANCH RIDING TEAM CUP YOUTH 

1 30 MANDYS LITTLE MAGNUM ANNA VOSS GERMANY 72 73 145 18

2 28 GW SPECIALIST GLO KATHARINA VOLMER GERMANY 72,5 72 144,5 17

3 21 ANTAR BUENO ELEONORA MARCHIORI ITALIA 72 72 144 16

4 10 HOT BLAZING TIMES JANA PADOVAN SWITZERLAND 70 70,5 140,5 15

5 44 CAL ME SILVER JACK ANDRIN KAELIN SWITZERLAND 67,5 68,5 136 14

6 23 BOYS WHIZARD GIRL ZOE JUILLARD FRANCE 67 64,5 131,5 13

7 18 RDC LITTLE TUFFY CHIARA CASTALDELLO ITALIA 63 66,5 129,5 12

8 27 FLOWMOTION CHARLINE KLAHR GERMANY 64,5 65 129,5 11

9 37 WASP HAIDA ADIR MALUL ISRAEL 61 64 125 10

10 5 GS SHINING SPAT JIM STORS LUXEMBOURG 62 62 124 9

11 4 WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS JULIEN JUNET FRANCE 58,5 58 116,5 8

12 41 BRENNAS STARLIGHT VANESSA REIFFER LUXEMBOURG 68,5* 64,5* 133 7

13 22 DONT STRESS ME IRENE DEBORAH ROSA SIVILIN ITALIA 65,5* 63,5* 129 6

14 42 CALM BLAZING WHISPER FREDERIC PROMPT FRANCE 63* 63,5* 126,5 5

15 53 GUMPYS SUGAR CHARLIE ZOE LOPES LUXEMBOURG 59* 60* 119 4

16 11 OAKS LITTLE NIKKI SILVANA PADOVAN SWITZERLAND 0 0 DG 0

17 35 PEPPY JOY WHIZ OR SHAOL ISRAEL 0 0 DQ 0

18 36 QUIXOTE SUGAR BERRY TOHAR PETEL ISRAEL 0 0 DQ 0

16 REINING TEAM CUP AMATEUR

1 47 LETS PLAY IT TUFF MIGUEL CAMPELO SWITZERLAND 70,5 70,5 141 8

2 29 JACS PRIDE ACTOR DAGMUR WERM GERMANY 70 69,5 139,5 7

3 33 TC AMY VANESSA BARNSTEINER GERMANY 69,5 70 139,5 6

4 3 CHARLIE BRAUN CAMILLE BROCARD FRANCE 69 68,5 137,5 5

5 40 TOP GENUINE ROOSTER MICHELA ZANOTTI ITALIA 63 65 128 4

6 16 DEEP STOP JAC DAMIEN BOUR FRANCE 59 60,5 119,5 INDIVIDUAL

7 6 READY TO SHINE AGAIN BETTY CORNOU FRANCE 61 56,5 117,5 3

8 21 ANTAR BUENO ALEXANDRA JOSIE SILVESTRI ITALIA 0 0 DQ 0

9 50 SHEZA RADICAL GLOW LINDA JOHANSSON SWITZERLAND 0 0 DQ 0

17 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE TEAM CUP AMATEUR

1 14 BEST ZIPPIN HOTROD CAROLIN BEHNKE GERMANY 11 10 21 12

2 7 A HEAVIN LUXURY SILVIA SCHMID GERMANY 9 11 20 11

3 1 IMA SPECIAL ASSET CLEMENCE TEMPLET FRANCE 10 9 19 10

4 33 TC AMY VANESSA BARNSTEINER GERMANY 8 6 14 9

5 50 SHEZA RADICAL GLOW LINDA JOHANSSON SWITZERLAND 7 7 14 8

6 46 GRAND REVOLUTION CHANTALE WELLAUER SWITZERLAND 6 8 14 7

7 48 POWER IN THE CANYON SOPHIE GILLIOZ SWITZERLAND 5 4 9 6

8 8 SHAKEN THE LIGHT SILVIA PANZA ITALIA 4 5 9 5

9 3 CHARLIE BRAUN CAMILLE BROCARD FRANCE 3 3 6 4

10 36 QUIXOTE SUGAR BERRY NADAV GOLAN ISRAEL 2 1 3 3

11 35 PEPPY JOY WHIZ SHANI ZAITUNI ISRAEL 1 2 3 2

12 9 VERY BELLE ALEXANDRA JOSIE SILVESTRI ITALIA DQ DQ DQ 0

22 DONT STRESS ME LAURA CRISTINI ITALIA SC SC SC 0

18 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION TEAM CUP AMATEUR

1 7 A HEAVIN LUXURY SILVIA SCHMID GERMANY 13 13 26 13

2 48 POWER IN THE CANYON SOPHIE GILLIOZ SWITZERLAND 12 12 24 12

3 26 BIG SHOWTIME STEFANIE BECKER GERMANY 10 11 21 11

4 46 GRAND REVOLUTION CHANTALE WELLAUER SWITZERLAND 8 10 18 10

5 20 OUT IN THE SAND LAURA CRISTINI ITALIA 11 7 18 9

6 8 SHAKEN THE LIGHT SILVIA PANZA ITALIA 9 9 18 8

7 36 QUIXOTE SUGAR BERRY NADAV GOLAN ISRAEL 7 5 12 7

8 33 TC AMY VANESSA BARNSTEINER GERMANY 4 8 12 6

9 50 SHEZA RADICAL GLOW LINDA JOHANSSON SWITZERLAND 3 6 9 5

10 3 CHARLIE BRAUN CAMILLE BROCARD FRANCE 6 2 8 4

11 35 PEPPY JOY WHIZ SHANI ZAITUNI ISRAEL 5 3 8 3

12 1 IMA SPECIAL ASSET CLEMENCE TEMPLET FRANCE 2 4 6 2

13 40 TOP GENUINE ROOSTER MICHELA ZANOTTI ITALIA 1 1 2 1


